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‘ FULLAXS MINI LC CONN. ‘
PIN A ~— ™ B
‘ PIN B ~w—™ A ‘
‘ — NOTES: *‘
‘ (LC DUST COVERS NOT SHOWN) 1 MAXIMUM CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS IS 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 1310nm AND 1550 nm ‘
ACCORDING TO IEC 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD BB
2 MIN. RETURN LOSS 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION AT 1310 nm AND 1550 nm 8
‘ 3 CABLE INFORMATION © ‘
5 — CORE DIAMETER: 9/125 um (2X) =
‘ — OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 4.8 mm B ‘
STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO — OUTER JACKET COLOR: BLACK
PRODUCT DRAWING 1206850 — QUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH
‘ PART NUMBER " (meter) — CABLE ATTENUATION: 0.4 dB/km @ 1310 nm OR 0.25 dB/km @ 1550 nm ‘
X—2061980—-Y XY.0
2061980—1 1.0+0.05
—1 2061980-2 2.0+0.05 1 TRACE LABEL 7
2061980—3 3.0+0.05 1 LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, SM, BLUE 6
2061980-5 5.040.05 1 PROTECTIVE TUBING 5
1-2061980-0 10.0£0.1 1 HEAT SHRINK TUBING, BLACK 4
2-2061980—-0 20.0£0.2 1 | FULLAXS MINI LC DUPLEX PLUG ASSEMBLY, SM 3
‘ 2*582828*8 = SO-Oioojw - 1 | FULLAXS MINI STOPER, CABLE TIE 2 ‘
= 50619800 500 —o L'o 1 FOCAB @4.8 2F GLARO, G657A2, BLACK 1
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